OUTDOOR SPACE - SURVEY RESULTS

THE LOWER THE SCORE THE HIGHER THE PRIORITY

Sports

facilities

10

10
10

10

151

Creative

Play

10

10

124

Activity

Zones

10

10

181

Playground

Marks

10

10

10

10

10

10

237

Target
Games

10

10

10

190

Garden
Devmts

10
10
10

10

10

10
10

10

265

Climbing

Walls

10

10

10

10

10

193

Seating
Area

10

10

226

Wildlife
Gdn

10

212

Agility /
Fitness

132




Sports Facilities
Football

Netball

Tennis

Cricket

Basketball
Rounders
Badminton

Rugby

Climbing

Ball Sports

Social Areas

Ten Pin Bowling
Bowls

Large Connect 4
Outdoor Jenga
Cycle/scooter track
Running Track
Table Tennis

2nd football for younger children and girls
more physical things
cooperative games

P R R R NRRPRREPNRPRRPRRRRNWOWGORL, MO

Other comments
The adventure trail is well used so something else like that would be fab.
Covered area for all weather play

If children are working hard in class the playground should be an area for free play and socialising

Vegatable patch

I would like to see the playground more segregated from the car park at the front of the school, more enclosed.

Covered areas for wet play/shelters and portacabins.
Could ask for parent/grandparent volunteers

Outsied facilities shouldn't need too much extra supervision eg | feel a climbing wall might need a monitor.

| am not aware of any issues with playground markings are there? Hence the 10.

Expertise/ Contacts

Mr Gaffney could offer footbll coaching 5700947
On PTA Can help with funding applications Gaynor Miller 942 3827
Can help with gardening Christine Lee 942 1218

Voluntering Programe

Only if registered charity

Possibly aimed at charities but will ask about schools lain Thomson 943 0288
Jack's Dad would eb willing to help with any building works - he is good at joinery

Mr Aitken 07890607175



